Arts and Communication

Business and Economics

Education and Professional
Studies

Letters and Sciences

Note: Counts include first and second degrees awarded; headcounts are duplicated for those with two distinct degrees. Additional definitions are available in the glossary at http://www.uww.edu/irp

Institutional Research, Assessment, and Planning, UW-Whitewater 12/2023

Master of Science

College Total
Doctor of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Professional Accountancy
Master of Science
Master of Science-Education

College Total
Master of Science
Master of Science-Education

College Total
Education Specialist
Master of Science
Master of Science-Education
Master of Social Work

College Total

Grand Total

2013-14
10
10

193
98
5

8
304
50
58
108
4

12

16
438

University of Wisconsin-Whitewater

2014-15
2
2

174
85

272
63
67

130

13
417

2015-16
9
9

151
77
9

6
243
59
64
123
13

13

26
401

Graduate Degrees Awarded

by College and Degree Type

2016-17
3
3

168
81
14

7

270
47
73

120
11

12

23
416

2017-18
8

8

9
151
56
32
9
257
52
78
130
7

16

23
418

2018-19
4

4
16
167
56
35
10
284
53
103
156
7

7
12

26
470

2019-20
7

7
10
204
27
28
13
282
66
110
176
12
13
12
27
64
529

2020-21
3

3
12
199
19
26
10
266
49
106
155
15
15
11
39
80
504

2021-22
9

9
13
288
4
49
11
365
56
97
153
13
14
11
30
68
595

2022-23
10
10

8
297
2
50
9
366
82
70
152
11
28
12
54
105
633


https://Note:Countsincludefirstandseconddegreesawarded;headcountsareduplicatedforthosewithtwodistinctdegrees.Additionaldefinitionsareavailableintheglosaryathtp:/www.uww.edu/irp



Accessibility Report



		Filename: 

		Degrees Awarded College Degree Type GRAD.pdf






		Report created by: 

		Behringer, Kevin


		Organization: 

		





 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]


Summary


The checker found no problems in this document.



		Needs manual check: 2


		Passed manually: 0


		Failed manually: 0


		Skipped: 2


		Passed: 28


		Failed: 0





Detailed Report



		Document




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set


		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF


		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF


		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order


		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified


		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar


		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents


		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast


		Page Content




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged


		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged


		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order


		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided


		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged


		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker


		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts


		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses


		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive


		Forms




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged


		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description


		Alternate Text




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text


		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read


		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content


		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation


		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text


		Tables




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot


		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR


		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers


		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column


		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary


		Lists




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L


		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI


		Headings




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting







Back to Top
