University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Graduate Degrees Awarded

by College and Degree Type

		2013-14	2014-15	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23
Arts and Communication	Master of Science	10	2	9	3	8	4	7	3	9	10
	College Total	10	2	9	3	8	4	7	3	9	10
Business and Economics	Doctor of Business Administration					9	16	10	12	13	8
	Master of Business Administration	193	174	151	168	151	167	204	199	288	297
	Master of Professional Accountancy	98	85	77	81	56	56	27	19	4	2
	Master of Science	5	5	9	14	32	35	28	26	49	50
	Master of Science-Education	8	8	6	7	9	10	13	10	11	9
	College Total	304	272	243	270	257	284	282	266	365	366
Education and Professional Studies	Master of Science	50	63	59	47	52	53	66	49	56	82
	Master of Science-Education	58	67	64	73	78	103	110	106	97	70
	College Total	108	130	123	120	130	156	176	155	153	152
Letters and Sciences	Education Specialist	4	5	13	11	7	7	12	15	13	11
	Master of Science						7	13	15	14	28
	Master of Science-Education	12	8	13	12	16	12	12	11	11	12
	Master of Social Work							27	39	30	54
	College Total	16	13	26	23	23	26	64	80	68	105
	Grand Total	438	417	401	416	418	470	529	504	595	633

Note: Counts include first and second degrees awarded; headcounts are duplicated for those with two distinct degrees. Additional definitions are available in the glossary at http://www.uww.edu/irp.

Institutional Research, Assessment, and Planning, UW-Whitewater 12/2023